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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025
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Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:50.76+0,67 781
50m: 25.78 25.78 100m: 53.90 28.12 150m: 1:22.87 28.97 200m: 1:50.76 27.89

2. MARSMAN, Koen 05 Netherlands 1:54.26+0,66 711
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 54.97 28.43 150m: 1:24.00 29.03 200m: 1:54.26 30.26

3. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:55.76+0,66 684
50m: 26.99 26.99 100m: 56.11 29.12 150m: 1:25.89 29.78 200m: 1:55.76 29.87

4. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:58.21+0,79 642
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 57.94 29.93 150m: 1:28.44 30.50 200m: 1:58.21 29.77

5. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:58.45+0,77 638
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.77 30.12 150m: 1:28.30 30.53 200m: 1:58.45 30.15

6. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 1:58.65+0,68 635
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.29 30.39 150m: 1:29.12 30.83 200m: 1:58.65 29.53

7. PAVIC, Luksa 10 Jug 1:58.97+0,71 630
50m: 26.84 26.84 100m: 57.56 30.72 150m: 1:28.94 31.38 200m: 1:58.97 30.03

8. KORENT DE FRANCESCHI, Leonardo 06 PK Ljubljana 1:59.79+0,77 617
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.58 30.76 150m: 1:30.35 31.77 200m: 1:59.79 29.44

9. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:01.21+0,75 595
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 58.27 30.60 150m: 1:29.76 31.49 200m: 2:01.21 31.45

10. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:01.36+0,72 593
50m: 27.83 27.83 100m: 58.87 31.04 150m: 1:30.98 32.11 200m: 2:01.36 30.38

11. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:01.63+0,68 589
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.99 30.38 150m: 1:29.74 31.75 200m: 2:01.63 31.89

12. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:01.67+0,69 589
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 58.78 30.94 150m: 1:30.66 31.88 200m: 2:01.67 31.01

13. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:02.44+0,70 578
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 57.28 30.39 150m: 1:29.93 32.65 200m: 2:02.44 32.51

14. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:02.82+0,68 572
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.73 30.65 150m: 1:30.62 31.89 200m: 2:02.82 32.20

15. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:03.29+0,69 566
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 1:00.06 31.93 150m: 1:32.65 32.59 200m: 2:03.29 30.64

16. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:04.10+0,70 555
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 58.94 30.80 150m: 1:30.13 31.19 200m: 2:04.10 33.97

17. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 2:04.94+0,67 544
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 59.88 31.70 150m: 1:31.71 31.83 200m: 2:04.94 33.23

18. SPEHAR, Jan 07 Dubrava 2:05.27+0,66 539
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 59.16 31.59 150m: 1:32.07 32.91 200m: 2:05.27 33.20

19. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 2:06.05+0,71 529
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.27 31.81 150m: 1:34.13 32.86 200m: 2:06.05 31.92

20. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:06.12+0,71 528
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:01.91 32.17 150m: 1:35.32 33.41 200m: 2:06.12 30.80

21. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:06.48+0,82 524
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:01.69 31.59 150m: 1:34.40 32.71 200m: 2:06.48 32.08

22. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:07.19+0,77 515
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:00.74 32.19 150m: 1:34.64 33.90 200m: 2:07.19 32.55
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23. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:07.53+0,78 511
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:01.49 32.43 150m: 1:34.85 33.36 200m: 2:07.53 32.68

24. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:07.77+0,70 508
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:01.57 32.30 150m: 1:34.86 33.29 200m: 2:07.77 32.91

25. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 2:08.49+0,68 500
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:03.26 32.75 150m: 1:36.05 32.79 200m: 2:08.49 32.44

26. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 2:08.62+0,74 498
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.88 32.72 150m: 1:35.31 33.43 200m: 2:08.62 33.31

27. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.72+0,76 497
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:01.35 32.62 150m: 1:35.77 34.42 200m: 2:08.72 32.95

28. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:08.95+0,67 494
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:01.66 32.45 150m: 1:34.87 33.21 200m: 2:08.95 34.08

29. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 2:09.06+0,77 493
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:02.18 32.92 150m: 1:36.57 34.39 200m: 2:09.06 32.49

30. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:09.15+0,79 492
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:03.30 33.19 150m: 1:36.63 33.33 200m: 2:09.15 32.52

31. VAVTAR, Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 2:09.17+0,70 492
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.31 32.31 150m: 1:35.82 33.51 200m: 2:09.17 33.35

32. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 2:09.43+0,67 489
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.65 32.99 150m: 1:36.77 34.12 200m: 2:09.43 32.66

33. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.24+0,81 480
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.34 32.04 150m: 1:35.78 34.44 200m: 2:10.24 34.46

34. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:10.32+0,73 479
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.42 33.35 150m: 1:37.55 34.13 200m: 2:10.32 32.77

35. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:11.07+0,69 471
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:01.63 32.64 150m: 1:35.74 34.11 200m: 2:11.07 35.33

36. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:11.43+0,73 467
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.47 32.81 150m: 1:37.30 34.83 200m: 2:11.43 34.13

37. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 2:11.68+0,84 464
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.48 33.77 150m: 1:37.39 34.91 200m: 2:11.68 34.29

38. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA, Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:11.87+0,75 462
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.89 32.89 150m: 1:37.97 35.08 200m: 2:11.87 33.90

39. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 2:12.00+0,74 461
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:04.06 33.86 150m: 1:38.21 34.15 200m: 2:12.00 33.79

40. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 2:12.52+0,78 455
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:03.47 33.04 150m: 1:38.10 34.63 200m: 2:12.52 34.42

41. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:12.53+0,77 455
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:03.13 33.11 150m: 1:38.48 35.35 200m: 2:12.53 34.05

42. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:13.09+0,81 450
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:04.36 33.71 150m: 1:39.40 35.04 200m: 2:13.09 33.69

43. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:13.85+0,59 442
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:04.91 34.51 150m: 1:39.68 34.77 200m: 2:13.85 34.17

44. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 2:15.39+0,68 427
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.81 33.83 150m: 1:40.51 35.70 200m: 2:15.39 34.88

45. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 2:15.53+0,90 426
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.78 34.68 150m: 1:41.16 35.38 200m: 2:15.53 34.37

46. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:17.12+0,75 411
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:06.92 35.66 150m: 1:43.14 36.22 200m: 2:17.12 33.98
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47. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:17.65+0,82 406
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:06.40 35.09 150m: 1:42.61 36.21 200m: 2:17.65 35.04

48. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:17.81+0,65 405
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.87 35.39 150m: 1:42.25 36.38 200m: 2:17.81 35.56

49. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.55+0,82 399
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:06.00 35.49 150m: 1:43.38 37.38 200m: 2:18.55 35.17

50. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:19.11+0,76 394
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:06.65 35.56 150m: 1:43.27 36.62 200m: 2:19.11 35.84

51. JUVAN, Ožbej 11 PK Ljubljana 2:20.00+0,74 386
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.77 35.17 150m: 1:43.47 36.70 200m: 2:20.00 36.53

52. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:20.29+0,80 384
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:08.43 36.13 150m: 1:44.85 36.42 200m: 2:20.29 35.44

53. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 2:20.44+0,67 383
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:07.51 34.77 150m: 1:44.85 37.34 200m: 2:20.44 35.59

54. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 2:20.59+0,74 381
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:04.14 34.66 150m: 1:42.45 38.31 200m: 2:20.59 38.14

55. MARINŠEK, Matic 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:21.91+0,70 371
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:08.27 35.81 150m: 1:45.62 37.35 200m: 2:21.91 36.29

56. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 2:22.13+0,68 369
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.73 36.86 150m: 1:46.16 36.43 200m: 2:22.13 35.97

57. RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 2:22.31+0,87 368
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.39 35.97 150m: 1:46.26 37.87 200m: 2:22.31 36.05

58. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:22.63+0,92 365
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.60 35.60 150m: 1:45.33 37.73 200m: 2:22.63 37.30

59. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:22.92+0,77 363
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.11 36.76 150m: 1:47.34 37.23 200m: 2:22.92 35.58

60. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:28.32+0,79 325
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.15 37.11 150m: 1:50.35 40.20 200m: 2:28.32 37.97

61. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:29.04+0,88 320
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:10.64 37.89 150m: 1:50.40 39.76 200m: 2:29.04 38.64

62. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:30.00+0,67 314
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.30 38.76 150m: 1:52.76 39.46 200m: 2:30.00 37.24

63. TURK, Žiga 10 PK Ribnica 2:30.33+0,88 312
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:13.25 39.03 150m: 1:51.89 38.64 200m: 2:30.33 38.44

64. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:30.96+0,69 308
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.33 39.25 150m: 1:52.68 39.35 200m: 2:30.96 38.28

65. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.15+0,79 301
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.67 39.26 150m: 1:54.35 39.68 200m: 2:32.15 37.80

66. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.50+0,70 299
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:14.15 39.21 150m: 1:54.14 39.99 200m: 2:32.50 38.36

67. TITAN, Erik 12 PK Ribnica 2:32.65+0,75 298
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.31 38.48 150m: 1:53.68 40.37 200m: 2:32.65 38.97

68. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:33.20+0,86 295
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:15.31 39.98 150m: 1:57.61 42.30 200m: 2:33.20 35.59

69. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:34.93+0,67 285
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:12.49 38.88 200m: 2:34.93 1:22.44

70. MEDVED, Gal 12 PK Ribnica 2:35.25+0,83 283
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:15.19 39.80 150m: 1:55.94 40.75 200m: 2:35.25 39.31
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71. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:35.70+0,82 281
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:16.61 41.36 150m: 1:58.30 41.69 200m: 2:35.70 37.40

72. MILANOVIĆ, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 2:36.52+0,70 276
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:13.71 39.84 150m: 1:56.07 42.36 200m: 2:36.52 40.45

73. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:36.80+0,73 275
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:16.49 40.95 150m: 1:58.00 41.51 200m: 2:36.80 38.80

74. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:37.14+0,70 273
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:16.22 41.23 150m: 1:58.42 42.20 200m: 2:37.14 38.72

75. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 2:37.62+0,69 270
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:17.29 41.01 150m: 1:58.87 41.58 200m: 2:37.62 38.75

76. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:37.91+0,90 269
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.61 40.78 150m: 1:58.57 41.96 200m: 2:37.91 39.34

77. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.38+0,71 267
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:15.12 40.50 150m: 1:57.49 42.37 200m: 2:38.38 40.89

78. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:38.97+0,72 264
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:13.51 40.00 150m: 1:56.02 42.51 200m: 2:38.97 42.95

79. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 2:39.35+0,74 262
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:17.72 41.59 150m: 1:59.02 41.30 200m: 2:39.35 40.33

80. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:39.48+0,88 261
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:21.07 43.40 150m: 2:01.94 40.87 200m: 2:39.48 37.54

81. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.19+0,80 248
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:18.52 41.53 150m: 2:01.10 42.58 200m: 2:42.19 41.09

82. DEMIROVIC, Albin 11 PVK Buducnost 2:42.24+0,92 248
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:19.87 42.49 150m: 2:01.93 42.06 200m: 2:42.24 40.31

83. BACKES, Noah 14 SC Hakoah Wien 2:42.36+0,70 247
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:18.76 43.17 150m: 2:02.15 43.39 200m: 2:42.36 40.21

84. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:44.83+0,84 236
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:19.87 42.64 150m: 2:01.96 42.09 200m: 2:44.83 42.87

ROZIC, Matko 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:44.83+0,85 236
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:19.73 43.06 200m: 2:44.83 1:25.10

86. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:45.01+0,97 236
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:20.79 43.09 150m: 2:03.85 43.06 200m: 2:45.01 41.16

87. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:45.11+0,79 235
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:18.31 41.61 150m: 2:02.27 43.96 200m: 2:45.11 42.84

88. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:45.36+0,72 234
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:20.54 42.45 150m: 2:03.48 42.94 200m: 2:45.36 41.88

89. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 2:45.38+0,83 234
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:18.57 42.92 150m: 2:04.02 45.45 200m: 2:45.38 41.36

90. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 2:46.91+0,81 228
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:20.04 42.79 150m: 2:03.71 43.67 200m: 2:46.91 43.20

91. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.69+0,93 225
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:22.13 45.04 150m: 2:06.93 44.80 200m: 2:47.69 40.76

92. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:48.80+0,68 220
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:20.38 44.36 150m: 2:06.21 45.83 200m: 2:48.80 42.59

93. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:50.86+0,77 212
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:23.83 44.39 150m: 2:08.93 45.10 200m: 2:50.86 41.93

94. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:51.49+0,82 210
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:25.38 45.64 150m: 2:10.64 45.26 200m: 2:51.49 40.85
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95. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:53.38+0,68 203
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:23.32 44.80 150m: 2:09.30 45.98 200m: 2:53.38 44.08

96. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 2:53.63+0,83 202
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:28.17 47.21 150m: 2:11.75 43.58 200m: 2:53.63 41.88

97. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 2:54.26+0,67 200
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:21.55 44.43 200m: 2:54.26 1:32.71

98. MIHELIČ, Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 2:56.99+0,75 191
50m: 39.56 39.56 100m: 1:26.13 46.57 150m: 2:13.36 47.23 200m: 2:56.99 43.63

99. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 2:58.71+0,85 185
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:25.46 47.05 150m: 2:14.08 48.62 200m: 2:58.71 44.63

100. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 3:00.12+0,73 181
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:28.18 47.02 150m: 2:15.87 47.69 200m: 3:00.12 44.25

101. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.85+0,93 179
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:24.14 46.61 150m: 2:13.88 49.74 200m: 3:00.85 46.97

102. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:03.23+0,68 172
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:28.83 48.02 150m: 2:17.23 48.40 200m: 3:03.23 46.00

103. KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja 14 PK Borac 3:04.02+0,78 170
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:29.15 48.60 150m: 2:19.42 50.27 200m: 3:04.02 44.60

104. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 PVK Buducnost 3:04.73+0,85 168
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:31.27 47.31 200m: 3:04.73 1:33.46

105. AGIC, Ognjen 12 PK Borac 3:08.16+0,79 159
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:25.74 46.67 150m: 2:17.18 51.44 200m: 3:08.16 50.98

106. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 3:09.04+0,77 157
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:26.13 47.65 150m: 2:18.59 52.46 200m: 3:09.04 50.45

107. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.47+0,56 153
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:29.04 49.15 150m: 2:20.49 51.45 200m: 3:10.47 49.98

108. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:14.95+0,92 143
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:36.13 52.76 150m: 2:27.50 51.37 200m: 3:14.95 47.45

109. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:16.72+0,69 139
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:31.53 51.26 150m: 2:24.44 52.91 200m: 3:16.72 52.28

110. KRIVOKUCA, Nemanja 15 PK Borac 3:17.37+0,63 138
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:33.83 51.57 150m: 2:28.64 54.81 200m: 3:17.37 48.73

111. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:23.11+0,54 126
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:36.26 52.67 150m: 2:31.31 55.05 200m: 3:23.11 51.80

112. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.07+0,82 123
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:33.31 52.08 150m: 2:31.00 57.69 200m: 3:25.07 54.07

113. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:28.90+0,85 116
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:38.88 52.29 150m: 2:34.75 55.87 200m: 3:28.90 54.15

114. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:31.43 112
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:41.83 55.84 150m: 2:37.25 55.42 200m: 3:31.43 54.18

115. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:32.52+0,67 110
50m: 47.45 47.45 100m: 1:42.37 54.92 150m: 2:39.94 57.57 200m: 3:32.52 52.58

116. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:36.81+0,72 104
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:45.11 57.78 150m: 2:40.83 55.72 200m: 3:36.81 55.98

117. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:44.02+0,86 94
50m: 51.19 51.19 100m: 1:49.10 57.91 150m: 2:47.16 58.06 200m: 3:44.02 56.86

118. STANAREVIĆ, Nemanja 15 22. April, BL 3:44.09+0,70 94
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:48.84 1:00.31 150m: 2:46.24 57.40 200m: 3:44.09 57.85
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119. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:44.80+1,05 93
50m: 51.94 51.94 100m: 1:51.66 59.72 150m: 2:50.59 58.93 200m: 3:44.80 54.21

120. SMILJIĆ, Filip 14 22. April, BL 3:49.49+1,03 87
50m: 46.11 46.11 100m: 1:45.51 59.40 150m: 2:48.73 1:03.22 200m: 3:49.49 1:00.76

121. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.03+0,83 75
50m: 52.26 52.26 100m: 1:55.60 1:03.34 150m: 2:57.79 1:02.19 200m: 4:01.03 1:03.24

122. SAMARDZIC, Vuk 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:04.22+0,70 72
50m: 51.93 51.93 100m: 1:56.06 1:04.13 150m: 3:04.35 1:08.29 200m: 4:04.22 59.87

D

1. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:58.45+0,77 638
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.77 30.12 150m: 1:28.30 30.53 200m: 1:58.45 30.15

2. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 1:58.65+0,68 635
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.29 30.39 150m: 1:29.12 30.83 200m: 1:58.65 29.53

3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:01.63+0,68 589
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 57.99 30.38 150m: 1:29.74 31.75 200m: 2:01.63 31.89

4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:02.44+0,70 578
50m: 26.89 26.89 100m: 57.28 30.39 150m: 1:29.93 32.65 200m: 2:02.44 32.51

5. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:03.29+0,69 566
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 1:00.06 31.93 150m: 1:32.65 32.59 200m: 2:03.29 30.64

6. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:04.10+0,70 555
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 58.94 30.80 150m: 1:30.13 31.19 200m: 2:04.10 33.97

7. SPEHAR, Jan 07 Dubrava 2:05.27+0,66 539
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 59.16 31.59 150m: 1:32.07 32.91 200m: 2:05.27 33.20

8. ĆIROVIĆ, Lovro 08 PK Ribnica 2:06.05+0,71 529
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.27 31.81 150m: 1:34.13 32.86 200m: 2:06.05 31.92

9. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 2:08.49+0,68 500
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:03.26 32.75 150m: 1:36.05 32.79 200m: 2:08.49 32.44

10. JURKOVIČ, Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 2:08.62+0,74 498
50m: 29.16 29.16 100m: 1:01.88 32.72 150m: 1:35.31 33.43 200m: 2:08.62 33.31

11. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:08.72+0,76 497
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:01.35 32.62 150m: 1:35.77 34.42 200m: 2:08.72 32.95

12. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:08.95+0,67 494
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:01.66 32.45 150m: 1:34.87 33.21 200m: 2:08.95 34.08

13. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:09.15+0,79 492
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:03.30 33.19 150m: 1:36.63 33.33 200m: 2:09.15 32.52

14. VAVTAR, Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 2:09.17+0,70 492
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.31 32.31 150m: 1:35.82 33.51 200m: 2:09.17 33.35

15. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:11.43+0,73 467
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.47 32.81 150m: 1:37.30 34.83 200m: 2:11.43 34.13

16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:13.85+0,59 442
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:04.91 34.51 150m: 1:39.68 34.77 200m: 2:13.85 34.17

17. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:33.20+0,86 295
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:15.31 39.98 150m: 1:57.61 42.30 200m: 2:33.20 35.59
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C

1. PAVIC, Luksa 10 Jug 1:58.97+0,71 630
50m: 26.84 26.84 100m: 57.56 30.72 150m: 1:28.94 31.38 200m: 1:58.97 30.03

2. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:06.48+0,82 524
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:01.69 31.59 150m: 1:34.40 32.71 200m: 2:06.48 32.08

3. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:07.77+0,70 508
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:01.57 32.30 150m: 1:34.86 33.29 200m: 2:07.77 32.91

4. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 2:09.06+0,77 493
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:02.18 32.92 150m: 1:36.57 34.39 200m: 2:09.06 32.49

5. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.24+0,81 480
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:01.34 32.04 150m: 1:35.78 34.44 200m: 2:10.24 34.46

6. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:11.07+0,69 471
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:01.63 32.64 150m: 1:35.74 34.11 200m: 2:11.07 35.33

7. ANDŽELEVSKI, Ostoj 10 PK Ljubljana 2:11.68+0,84 464
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.48 33.77 150m: 1:37.39 34.91 200m: 2:11.68 34.29

8. BRATKOVIČ KOLEŠA, Nik 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:11.87+0,75 462
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.89 32.89 150m: 1:37.97 35.08 200m: 2:11.87 33.90

9. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 2:12.52+0,78 455
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:03.47 33.04 150m: 1:38.10 34.63 200m: 2:12.52 34.42

10. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 2:12.53+0,77 455
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:03.13 33.11 150m: 1:38.48 35.35 200m: 2:12.53 34.05

11. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:13.09+0,81 450
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:04.36 33.71 150m: 1:39.40 35.04 200m: 2:13.09 33.69

12. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:17.12+0,75 411
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:06.92 35.66 150m: 1:43.14 36.22 200m: 2:17.12 33.98

13. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:18.55+0,82 399
50m: 30.51 30.51 100m: 1:06.00 35.49 150m: 1:43.38 37.38 200m: 2:18.55 35.17

14. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:19.11+0,76 394
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:06.65 35.56 150m: 1:43.27 36.62 200m: 2:19.11 35.84

15. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:20.29+0,80 384
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:08.43 36.13 150m: 1:44.85 36.42 200m: 2:20.29 35.44

16. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 2:20.44+0,67 383
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:07.51 34.77 150m: 1:44.85 37.34 200m: 2:20.44 35.59

17. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 2:20.59+0,74 381
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:04.14 34.66 150m: 1:42.45 38.31 200m: 2:20.59 38.14

18. MARINŠEK, Matic 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:21.91+0,70 371
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:08.27 35.81 150m: 1:45.62 37.35 200m: 2:21.91 36.29

19. RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 2:22.31+0,87 368
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.39 35.97 150m: 1:46.26 37.87 200m: 2:22.31 36.05

20. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:22.63+0,92 365
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.60 35.60 150m: 1:45.33 37.73 200m: 2:22.63 37.30

21. TURK, Žiga 10 PK Ribnica 2:30.33+0,88 312
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:13.25 39.03 150m: 1:51.89 38.64 200m: 2:30.33 38.44

22. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:38.97+0,72 264
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:13.51 40.00 150m: 1:56.02 42.51 200m: 2:38.97 42.95
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B

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:06.12+0,71 528
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:01.91 32.17 150m: 1:35.32 33.41 200m: 2:06.12 30.80

2. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:07.19+0,77 515
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 1:00.74 32.19 150m: 1:34.64 33.90 200m: 2:07.19 32.55

3. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:07.53+0,78 511
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:01.49 32.43 150m: 1:34.85 33.36 200m: 2:07.53 32.68

4. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:10.32+0,73 479
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:03.42 33.35 150m: 1:37.55 34.13 200m: 2:10.32 32.77

5. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 2:12.00+0,74 461
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:04.06 33.86 150m: 1:38.21 34.15 200m: 2:12.00 33.79

6. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 2:15.53+0,90 426
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.78 34.68 150m: 1:41.16 35.38 200m: 2:15.53 34.37

7. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:17.65+0,82 406
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:06.40 35.09 150m: 1:42.61 36.21 200m: 2:17.65 35.04

8. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:17.81+0,65 405
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:05.87 35.39 150m: 1:42.25 36.38 200m: 2:17.81 35.56

9. JUVAN, Ožbej 11 PK Ljubljana 2:20.00+0,74 386
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:06.77 35.17 150m: 1:43.47 36.70 200m: 2:20.00 36.53

10. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 2:22.13+0,68 369
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:09.73 36.86 150m: 1:46.16 36.43 200m: 2:22.13 35.97

11. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 2:22.92+0,77 363
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.11 36.76 150m: 1:47.34 37.23 200m: 2:22.92 35.58

12. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:28.32+0,79 325
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:10.15 37.11 150m: 1:50.35 40.20 200m: 2:28.32 37.97

13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:29.04+0,88 320
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:10.64 37.89 150m: 1:50.40 39.76 200m: 2:29.04 38.64

14. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:30.00+0,67 314
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.30 38.76 150m: 1:52.76 39.46 200m: 2:30.00 37.24

15. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:30.96+0,69 308
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.33 39.25 150m: 1:52.68 39.35 200m: 2:30.96 38.28

16. TITAN, Erik 12 PK Ribnica 2:32.65+0,75 298
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:13.31 38.48 150m: 1:53.68 40.37 200m: 2:32.65 38.97

17. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:34.93+0,67 285
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:12.49 38.88 200m: 2:34.93 1:22.44

18. MEDVED, Gal 12 PK Ribnica 2:35.25+0,83 283
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:15.19 39.80 150m: 1:55.94 40.75 200m: 2:35.25 39.31

19. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:35.70+0,82 281
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:16.61 41.36 150m: 1:58.30 41.69 200m: 2:35.70 37.40

20. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:37.14+0,70 273
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:16.22 41.23 150m: 1:58.42 42.20 200m: 2:37.14 38.72

21. AVDIC, Faruk 12 Aquafit, SA 2:37.62+0,69 270
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:17.29 41.01 150m: 1:58.87 41.58 200m: 2:37.62 38.75

22. PAVLOVIĆ, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:37.91+0,90 269
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.61 40.78 150m: 1:58.57 41.96 200m: 2:37.91 39.34

23. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:38.38+0,71 267
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:15.12 40.50 150m: 1:57.49 42.37 200m: 2:38.38 40.89

24. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 2:39.35+0,74 262
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:17.72 41.59 150m: 1:59.02 41.30 200m: 2:39.35 40.33
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25. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:39.48+0,88 261
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:21.07 43.40 150m: 2:01.94 40.87 200m: 2:39.48 37.54

26. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.19+0,80 248
50m: 36.99 36.99 100m: 1:18.52 41.53 150m: 2:01.10 42.58 200m: 2:42.19 41.09

27. DEMIROVIC, Albin 11 PVK Buducnost 2:42.24+0,92 248
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:19.87 42.49 150m: 2:01.93 42.06 200m: 2:42.24 40.31

28. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:45.01+0,97 236
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:20.79 43.09 150m: 2:03.85 43.06 200m: 2:45.01 41.16

29. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 2:45.38+0,83 234
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:18.57 42.92 150m: 2:04.02 45.45 200m: 2:45.38 41.36

30. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 2:46.91+0,81 228
50m: 37.25 37.25 100m: 1:20.04 42.79 150m: 2:03.71 43.67 200m: 2:46.91 43.20

31. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.69+0,93 225
50m: 37.09 37.09 100m: 1:22.13 45.04 150m: 2:06.93 44.80 200m: 2:47.69 40.76

32. MIHELIČ, Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 2:56.99+0,75 191
50m: 39.56 39.56 100m: 1:26.13 46.57 150m: 2:13.36 47.23 200m: 2:56.99 43.63

33. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 2:58.71+0,85 185
50m: 38.41 38.41 100m: 1:25.46 47.05 150m: 2:14.08 48.62 200m: 2:58.71 44.63

34. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.85+0,93 179
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:24.14 46.61 150m: 2:13.88 49.74 200m: 3:00.85 46.97

35. AGIC, Ognjen 12 PK Borac 3:08.16+0,79 159
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:25.74 46.67 150m: 2:17.18 51.44 200m: 3:08.16 50.98

A

1. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:32.15+0,79 301
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.67 39.26 150m: 1:54.35 39.68 200m: 2:32.15 37.80

2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.50+0,70 299
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:14.15 39.21 150m: 1:54.14 39.99 200m: 2:32.50 38.36

3. MILANOVIĆ, Isak 13 Bosna, SA 2:36.52+0,70 276
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:13.71 39.84 150m: 1:56.07 42.36 200m: 2:36.52 40.45

4. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:36.80+0,73 275
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:16.49 40.95 150m: 1:58.00 41.51 200m: 2:36.80 38.80

5. BACKES, Noah 14 SC Hakoah Wien 2:42.36+0,70 247
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:18.76 43.17 150m: 2:02.15 43.39 200m: 2:42.36 40.21

6. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:44.83+0,84 236
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:19.87 42.64 150m: 2:01.96 42.09 200m: 2:44.83 42.87

ROZIC, Matko 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:44.83+0,85 236
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:19.73 43.06 200m: 2:44.83 1:25.10

8. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:45.11+0,79 235
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:18.31 41.61 150m: 2:02.27 43.96 200m: 2:45.11 42.84

9. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:45.36+0,72 234
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:20.54 42.45 150m: 2:03.48 42.94 200m: 2:45.36 41.88

10. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:48.80+0,68 220
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:20.38 44.36 150m: 2:06.21 45.83 200m: 2:48.80 42.59

11. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:50.86+0,77 212
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:23.83 44.39 150m: 2:08.93 45.10 200m: 2:50.86 41.93

12. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:51.49+0,82 210
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:25.38 45.64 150m: 2:10.64 45.26 200m: 2:51.49 40.85
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13. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:53.38+0,68 203
50m: 38.52 38.52 100m: 1:23.32 44.80 150m: 2:09.30 45.98 200m: 2:53.38 44.08

14. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 2:53.63+0,83 202
50m: 40.96 40.96 100m: 1:28.17 47.21 150m: 2:11.75 43.58 200m: 2:53.63 41.88

15. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 2:54.26+0,67 200
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:21.55 44.43 200m: 2:54.26 1:32.71

16. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 3:00.12+0,73 181
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:28.18 47.02 150m: 2:15.87 47.69 200m: 3:00.12 44.25

17. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:03.23+0,68 172
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:28.83 48.02 150m: 2:17.23 48.40 200m: 3:03.23 46.00

18. KRIVOKUCA, Strahinja 14 PK Borac 3:04.02+0,78 170
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:29.15 48.60 150m: 2:19.42 50.27 200m: 3:04.02 44.60

19. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 PVK Buducnost 3:04.73+0,85 168
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:31.27 47.31 200m: 3:04.73 1:33.46

20. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 3:09.04+0,77 157
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:26.13 47.65 150m: 2:18.59 52.46 200m: 3:09.04 50.45

21. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:10.47+0,56 153
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:29.04 49.15 150m: 2:20.49 51.45 200m: 3:10.47 49.98

22. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:14.95+0,92 143
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:36.13 52.76 150m: 2:27.50 51.37 200m: 3:14.95 47.45

23. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:16.72+0,69 139
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:31.53 51.26 150m: 2:24.44 52.91 200m: 3:16.72 52.28

24. KRIVOKUCA, Nemanja 15 PK Borac 3:17.37+0,63 138
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:33.83 51.57 150m: 2:28.64 54.81 200m: 3:17.37 48.73

25. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:23.11+0,54 126
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:36.26 52.67 150m: 2:31.31 55.05 200m: 3:23.11 51.80

26. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.07+0,82 123
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:33.31 52.08 150m: 2:31.00 57.69 200m: 3:25.07 54.07

27. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:28.90+0,85 116
50m: 46.59 46.59 100m: 1:38.88 52.29 150m: 2:34.75 55.87 200m: 3:28.90 54.15

28. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:31.43 112
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:41.83 55.84 150m: 2:37.25 55.42 200m: 3:31.43 54.18

29. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:32.52+0,67 110
50m: 47.45 47.45 100m: 1:42.37 54.92 150m: 2:39.94 57.57 200m: 3:32.52 52.58

30. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:36.81+0,72 104
50m: 47.33 47.33 100m: 1:45.11 57.78 150m: 2:40.83 55.72 200m: 3:36.81 55.98

31. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:44.02+0,86 94
50m: 51.19 51.19 100m: 1:49.10 57.91 150m: 2:47.16 58.06 200m: 3:44.02 56.86

32. STANAREVIĆ, Nemanja 15 22. April, BL 3:44.09+0,70 94
50m: 48.53 48.53 100m: 1:48.84 1:00.31 150m: 2:46.24 57.40 200m: 3:44.09 57.85

33. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:44.80+1,05 93
50m: 51.94 51.94 100m: 1:51.66 59.72 150m: 2:50.59 58.93 200m: 3:44.80 54.21

34. SMILJIĆ, Filip 14 22. April, BL 3:49.49+1,03 87
50m: 46.11 46.11 100m: 1:45.51 59.40 150m: 2:48.73 1:03.22 200m: 3:49.49 1:00.76

35. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.03+0,83 75
50m: 52.26 52.26 100m: 1:55.60 1:03.34 150m: 2:57.79 1:02.19 200m: 4:01.03 1:03.24

36. SAMARDZIC, Vuk 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:04.22+0,70 72
50m: 51.93 51.93 100m: 1:56.06 1:04.13 150m: 3:04.35 1:08.29 200m: 4:04.22 59.87


